ADRESAR DELEGATA 3. HNL ZAPAD
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v

Rbr PREZIME | IME ZNS ADRESA STANOVANJA E-MAIL ADRESA MOBITEL
1. | Adami¢ Goli¢ Kruno | ZZ Grada Kastela 10, 210290 ZapreSi¢ krunoadamic@inet.hr 098 472 - 106
2. | Backo Rajko ZNS | Vile Velebita 8 a, 10000 Zagreb rajko.backo@ericsson.com 091 3653 391
3. | Balenovic lvica ZNS | Brune Busica 23, 10020 Zagreb ivbalenovic@gmail.com 095 5282 013
4. | Besli¢ Damir ZNS | Prisoj 4, 10000 Zagreb damir.plus24@gmail.com 095 3960 282
5. | Bicvi¢ Jakob 1Z Brajde 24, 52465 Tar jbicvic@mup.hr 098 254 - 707
6. | Blazicevic lvan ZNS | Prilaz P. Vuk Pavlovi¢a 7, Zagreb ivan.blazicevic@gmail.com 098 734 - 084
7. | Bobanovi¢ Dragan PGZ | Zdravka Kugiéa 14, Rijeka dbobanovic.ri@gmail.com 095 9001 630
8. | Brlek Mario 27 M. Kerstnera 24, 10410 Velika Gorica | mbrlek1976@gmail.com 091 5095 759
9. | Caput Dean PGZ | Ede Jardasa 21, 51000 Zagreb dcaput@eios.hr 091 2132 139
10. | Ciglenecki Mladen KZZ | Mirkovec 24 b, 49223 Sv. Kriz Zaéretje | mladen.ciglenecki@inet.hr 098 466 - 816
11. | Crnojevi¢ Mladen SMZ | Kralja Zvonimira 69, 44330 Novska mladen.crnojevic@gmail.com 091 7932 924
12. | Cuzi¢ Mario ZNS | Ivana Trnskoga 13, 10000 Zagreb mariocuzic@gmail.com 091 2332 357
13. | Duki¢ Matija z7 Drage Kodrmana 1, 10290 ZapreSi¢ matija.duki@gmail.com 091 5063 607
14. | Dzajki¢ Ante ZNS | SelCinska 24, 10360 Sesvete adzajkic@gmail.com 098 314 - 000
15. | Firm Otto ZNS | Vladimira Ruzdjaka 9, 10000 Zagreb donfirm@gmail.com 098 9591 821
16. | Grgi¢ lvica KA | Jozefinska cesta 83, 47250 Duga Resa | ivica.grgicl@ka.t-com.hr 091 7876 335
17. | Burdon Basimamovic | 77 | Stanka Vraza 45/4, 10290 Zapresi¢ | mgurdonb@gmail.com 098 411 - 796
18, | Ivangi¢ Zarko KZZ | Nikole Tesle 1 a, 49210 Zabok ivanciczarko7@gmail.com 098 526 - 044
19. | IvoSevi¢ Dean PGZ | Krimeja 5, 51000 Rijeka drivosevic@gmail.com 091 5328 115
20. | Jovicic Vlatko 1Z Valsaline 35, 52100 Pula vlatko.jovicic@gmail.com 098 434 - 070
21. | Jurekovi¢ Bozidar ZNS | KraSi¢ka 6 a, 10000 Zagreb bozo.jurekovic@gmail.com 091 5744 463
22. | Jurié¢ Jelena PGZ | Cikoviéi N.N. 16, 51215 Kastav jelena.juric@yahoo.com 098 509 - 066
23. | Klepo Sasa ZNS | Vlade Gotovca 5, 10090 Zagreb sasaklepo@gmail.com 098 9506 818
24. | Kozlovac Nedjeljko z7 PleSivicka 22, 10450 Jastrebarsko nkozlovac@gmail.com 098 700 - 239
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25. | Krmpoti¢ Josip LSZ |Bilaj 89, 53000 Gospi¢ josip.krmpoticl@gmail.com 095 8027 625
26. | Krneti¢ Milorad zz |Posavska 66, Cista Mlaka, krneticm@gmail.com 099 2561 151

10361 Sesvetski Kraljevec

o7 | Kunstek Lidija ZNS |Bolnicka cesta 3 a, 10090 Zagreb lidijakunstek1l@gmail.com 091 2002 204
28. | Kuzman Tomislav KZ |Donje Pokuplje 47, 47000 Karlovac tomislavkuzman@net.hr 099 7855 297
29. | Leti¢ Mirko SMZ |Stjepana Radiéa 211, 44320 Kutina mirko.letic@gmail.com 098 397 - 955
30. | Luki¢ Luka ZNS |Savska cesta 40, 10360 Sesvete lukic13luka@gmail.com 099 8362 026
31. | Luksi¢ Tomislav ZZ |Krala Tomislava 83 a, 10410 V. Gorica | savjetnik.luksic@gmail.com 098 894 - 274
32. | Meié Dalibor ZZ |Pereginci 3, 10415 Novo Cige dalibor.meic@gmail.com 098 1604 291
33. | Mlakar Davorin ZNS |Zvonigradska 49, 10000 Zagreb dalibor.mlakar@gmail.com 091 7917 596
34. | Mrzljak Dario KZ |Benceti ¢i 12, 47201 Draganici dario.mrzljak@gmail.com 098 9629 964
35. | Papista Srecko KZZ |Pavlovec Zaboc&ki 122, 49210 Zabok srecko.papista@crosig.hr 098 9830 290
36. | Pavlovi¢ Nina ZNS |Sv. Mateja 121, 10000 Zagreb panina.tab3@gmail.com. 099 8422 416
37. | Poljak Domagoj ZNS |Vrisnicka 24, 10000 Zagreb dodopoljak@yahoo.com 091 2544 449
38. | Prodan Paolo 1Z Lavanda 20a, Valbandon, Fazana paolo.prodan@pu.t-com.hr 098 1883 503
39. | Radi¢ Pero PGZ |Medovi¢eva 33, 51000 Rijeka pero.radic@ri.t-com.hr 098 457 - 455
40. | Rasi¢ Anto IZ  |Stigliceva 21, 52100 Pula anto110970@gmail.com 091 5245 729
41. | Rojc Lada ZZ |Bratstvo 17, 10410 Velika Gorica lada.rojc@gmail.com 099 4189 358
42. | Stanilovi¢ Darko ZZ |Turopoljska 34, 10412 Donja Lomnica | dstanilovic@gmail.com 098 415 - 133
43. | Sicko Ivana Z7 |Kupinec 160, 10450 Jastrebarsko anavi.sicko@gmail.com 098 9134 951
44. | Simunié Neven ZZ | Pavla Longara 39, 10290 Zapresi¢ nsimunic@zapresic.hr 099 2529 528
45. | Torbar VisSnja ZNS |Trnjanska cesta 49, 10000 Zagreb visnja.torbar@gmail.com 095 1998 853
46. | Uroi¢ Danko ZZ |Gradecki Pavlovec 53 a, 10340 Gradec | dankouroic@gmail.com 098 289 - 933
47. | Zupan lgor Z7 |Zagorska 15 c, 10297 Jakovlje zupan.igor@gmail.com 099 3124 499




